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Optical Specifications

Magnification(X)

Working Distance(mm)

Telecentricity(°)

Distortion(%)

Depth Of Field(mm)

MTF30 (lp/mm)

Aperture

Object Space NA

O/I Distance(mm)

Length(mm)

Sensor Size(φmm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

       A                                             B                                             C                                           D

       A                                          B                                        C                                              D

259.8

11

0.14

C

132.2

0.082

F18.3

55

0.17

<0.037%

<0.15°

350

0.3

KDPD20171211K09265

IT14

2017-10-14 V1.0.11/11：1

OPT-MH30-110C


